Cans £1.20 Our growing fleet of Jiffy vans supply hot, cold

Mlnelral Water ;2158 and ambient food across Wiltshire daily.

BOt,t es. £2‘OO They accept cash, card and Apple Pay,

Fr_u't Juices : making lunch tasty and convenient.

Milk Shakes (Bottles) £2.00

Monster Energy Drinks £2.00 Visit our website to view current delivery routes

Red Bull £2.00 or get in touch if you would like us to call on
your business.

Americano £2.20

Cappuccino £2.60

Latte £2.60

Hot Chocolate £2.60

Breakfast Tea £2.00 g

Earl Grey £2.60 - g

Fruit Tea £2.60 u;,‘ppt

01249 812080

Hot Drink Extras ‘ A %= ' ~» : - MarCh 2024
Extra Shot £0.50 : |
Syrup £0.50 e 2 M E N U

A delicious selection 4 ‘ We can produce a wide range of buffet options to
of handmade cakes e ] . meet the requirements of your business or private
and traybakes along B/ : = function. All our buffets are made to order on the
with fresh fruit, <, : S day of delivery to ensure the highest quality and
EElEEHONRIY S freshness of ingredients. We also offer a variety

crisps are always . .
avaiFI,abIe Y of vegetarian, gluten free and vegan options.

To view our buffet menu please visit our website,
or call us to discuss options.

Collecting from our Trade Counter,

call us on 01249 812080 .
and we can prepare your order in advance. 3 Harris Road

Porte Marsh Industrial Estate
Calne SN11 9PT

01249 812080

uppercrustcalne.co.uk



Bacon / Sausage / Egg / Mushrooms / Tomato

Sandwich
1Iltem £3.40
2 ltems £3.80
3 ltems £4.00
4 ltems £4.20
5 ltems £4.40

Sub/Bap/Bag

£3.60
£4.00
£4.20
£4.40
£4.60

Cheese, Coleslaw, Beans, Crispy Bacon,
Tuna Mayo, Chilli, Coronation Chicken, Prawn Mayo
Add Side Salad for 50p or Salad Pot for £1.50

1 Filling

2 Fillings
3 Fillings
4 Fillings

Cheese

Mozzarella & Pesto
Cheese & Ham

Tuna Mayo & Cheese
Cheese & Bacon

Chicken, Bacon & Cheese
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry
Bacon, Stilton & Chilli Jam
Texas Chicken

Sausage Roll

Vegan Roll

Steak Slice

Cheese & Ham Slice
Cheese & Bacon Turnover
Chicken Tikka Pasty
Sausage & Bean Melt
Spinach & Feta Slice
Pies (Assorted Fillings)
Cheese & Onion Pasty
Cornish Pasty
Speciality Pasties

£4.40
£4.80
£5.20
£5.60

£4.00
£4.20
£4.60
£4.60
£4.60
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80

£2.00
£2.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.80

Baguettes (White or Granary) /

Bread (White or Seeded), Sub Roll, Baps or Wraps
Sandwich/Wrap  Sub/Bap/Bag

Bacon £3.40
Sausage £3.40
Chicken Breast £3.40
Chicken Tikka £3.40
Chicken Piri Piri £3.40
Coronation Chicken... £3.40
Ham £3.40
Roast Beef £3.40
Roast Turkey £3.40
Pastrami £3.40
Tuna Mayo £3.40
Prawns £3.60
Smoked Salmon £3.60
Egg Mayo £3.20
Sliced Egg £3.20
Cheddar £3.20
Brie £3.40
Stilton £3.40
Goats Cheese £3.40
Smoked Applewood .. £3.40
Mozzarella £3.40
Cheese (Vegan) £3.40
Houmous £3.40
Falafel £3.40

Additional Items = 40p each

£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60

£3.60
£3.80
£3.80

£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60

£3.60
£3.60
£3.60

Roasted Veg, Black Olives, Dill Pickles, Red Grapes, Coleslaw,

Avocado, Stuffing, Beetroot, Rocket, Sweetcorn, Jalapefios, Pesto,

Mango Chutney, Onion Chutney, Tomato Chutney, Chilli Jam

Additional Sauces = 20p each

Marmite, Horseradish, Seafood, Apple, Pickle, Sweet Chilli, Cranberry

(Price is for Sandwich or Wrap, add 20p for Sub Roll, Bap or Baguette)

Texas Chicken £3.60
(Chicken, Bacon, Cheddar & BBQ Sauce)

New Yorker £3.60
(Pastrami, Swiss Cheese, Dill Pickles & American Mustard)

All Day Breakfast £3.60
(Bacon, Sausage & Egg Mayo)

Chicken Firecracker £3.60
(Chicken, Chorizo and Chilli Jam)

Pig ‘n’ Blues £3.60
(Sausage, Stilton & Mango Chutney)

The ABC £3.60
(Chicken Mayo, Bacon & Avocado)

Meat & Slaw £3.60
(Chicken, Ham & Homemade Coleslaw)

Cosmo Chicken £3.60
(Chicken, Bacon, Mixed Peppers, Sweetcorn & Mayo)

BBC £3.60
(Bacon, Brie & Cranberry)

Mexican Chilli Cheese (v) £3.60
(Cheddar, Red Leicester, Red Onion, Mixed Peppers & Sweet Chilli Sauce)
Super Club £3.60
(Chicken, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo)

BBO £3.60
(Bacon, Brie & Caramelised Onion Chutney)

Prawn Cocktail £3.60
(Prawns in Marie Rose Sauce & Iceberg Lettuce)

Tuna Mayo Special £3.60
(Tuna Mayo, Cheddar and Red Onion)

BLT £3.40
(Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato with Mayo)

Roast Turkey Special £3.60
(Roast Turkey, Stuffing & Cranberry Sauce)

Cheese Ploughmans (v) £3.40
(Cheddar, Salad, Red Onion & Branston Pickle)

Tuna Mayo Crunch £3.40
(Tuna Mayo, Peppers, Red Onion and Leaves)

Roast Beef Special £3.60
(Roast Beef, Salad, Red Onion & Horseradish Mayo)

The Italian Job (v) £3.40
(Mozzarella, Rocket, Tomato & Pesto)

The Big Greek (Vegan) £3.60
(Houmous, Falafel & Roast Veg)

Coronation Special (Vegan) £3.60

(Coronation Chickpeas with Vegan Mayo & Spinach)

All Salad Boxes include: Lettuce, Mixed Leaves, Cucumber, Tomato,
Red Onion & Peppers
1 Filling £3.80
2 Fillings £4.20
3 Fillings £4.60



